N,
ACORD CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE 5,

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY R”ﬁiﬁ%&?gifiﬁﬂ?ﬂ“’"‘e

BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), 12/11/14
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. Date: ____

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to
the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the
certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PRODUCER CONIACT endy Leach
Kasprzak Insurance Associates, Inc. NG Ext. (207)247-4959 FOX \oy: (207)247-3007
787 Sokokis Trail L <s: Wendy@Kasprzakinsurance . com
PO Box 23 INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #
No. Waterboro ME 04061-0023 INsURER A:Swett Insurance Managers 0008
INSURED INSURER B :
Bailey Pickle LLC, DBA: Rosie's Restaurant & INSURER C :
330 Fore St INSURER D :
INSURERE :
Portland ME 04101 INSURER F :
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER:CL1491926848 REVISION NUMBER:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

INSR ADDL|SUBR| POLICY EFF | POLICY EXP
LTR TYPE OF INSURANCE INSR | WVD POLICY NUMBER (MM/DD/YYYY) | (MM/DD/YYYY) LIMITS
GENERAL LIABILITY EACH OCCURRENCE $ 1 , 000 y 000
DAMAGE TO RENTED
X | COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY PREMISES (Ea occurrence) | $ 100,000
A CLAIMS-MADE I:I OCCUR [WS226994 8/1/2014  B/1/2015 | \ep exp (Any one person) | § 5,000
PERSONAL & ADV INJURY | §
| GENERAL AGGREGATE $ 2,000,000
GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG | $
POLICY PRO- LOC $
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY %C;"QE'C';("EEHS'NGLE LiMIT 5
ANY AUTO BODILY INJURY (Per person) | $
ALL OWNED SCHEDULED -
AUTOS AUTOS BODILY INJURY (Per accident) [ $
NON-OWNED PROPERTY DAMAGE s
HIRED AUTOS AUTOS Per accident)
$
UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR EACH OCCURRENCE $
EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE AGGREGATE $
DED | | RETENTION $ $
WORKERS COMPENSATION STATU- OTH-
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY YIN TORY LIMITS ER
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE E.L. EACH ACCIDENT $
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? I:I N/A
(Mandatory in NH) E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE| $
If yes, describe under
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT | §
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is required)
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION
mgagne@ccnne . com SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE

THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN

. ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.
City of Portland

389 Congress St
Portland, ME 04101

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

Stephen Kasprzak/JDJ

ACORD 25 (2010/05) © 1988-2010 ACORD CORPORATION. Al rights reserved.
PP trested with pdfFactory tridlvéfSiSh www.pdffarctory dony - =+~ =~ *~7="
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COMMENTS/REMARKS

City of Portland is added as additional insured. Date:

OFREMARK COPYRIGHT 2000, AMS SERVICES INC.

PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
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Reviewed for Code Compliance
Inspections Division
Approved with Conditions

From: Mark Deane [mailto:mark.deane@comcast.net] pate: 12111714
Sent: Wednesday, October 08, 2014 6:34 PM
To: Mike Gagne

Subject: Permission for Rosie's

I, Mark Deane give permission to Burr sign to install an awning over my business.

My businesses name is Rosies Restaurant & Pub at 330 Fore St in Portland Maine.
If you need to contact me my number is 207 653-3612

Thank You
Mark Deane
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Reviewed for Code Compliance
Inspections Division
Approved with Conditions

12/11/14

Date: _

Signage / Awning Permit Application

If you or the property owner awes real estate or personal praperly taxes ar any other charges on any property within the City,
payurent arvangenient MUST be made befove permits are accepted.

Location/Address: NG I e <\

Tax Assessor’s Chart/Block/Lot (CBL)  OWNER Name/Address:

Chart: Block: Lot; Name:  Mage e Y Telephione: W 1A
Address: )

O‘:’""g\ - CGOS:-(I:) \ E-Mail: MJ&(&!\\)\ €S
LEASEE/BUYER Info gf Applicable)  CONTRACTOR Total S.F. sipnage $_ 2> CG"‘H‘J“" :
Name; fr?«»:;s;; L4 oy e Pudiame: Borr L1448 (SqFi=11 x82.00) ok
Address: X% Lot 5%, Address:_\oA _ irysg g L) phe e SE-830 Pesr 530

DotAnand, ¥1g7 See s byroas p ME_ Gpag Historic (375): $~-—‘775—"3 LRSS
Phone: Phone: _ b {1, 1 Awning Fee; 3 6
E-Mail: E-Mail:_WNwson @ Housrv 51905, Conn »

Awning Pee = Cost of Work: 3500y {825/t $1000; 311 each additional 31008) TOTAL FEE: @ : k L'H, E)L_)
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Name: oy rv < LG, Phone: b~ 1\
Address "0 A Vapin &0y 02 Sepcbn, g Ihi ir'c;mf;t E-Mail: (Neson @ BV ns G
Tenant/allocated building space frontage (in feet): Length: Yo’ : Height: o'
Lot frontage (in feety: {45 : . Single Tenaot or Mubti-Tenunt Lot: iy

Current Specific Use: gy S

If vacant, what was prior use: -

Proposed Use: PR

Information on proposcd sign(s)

Freestending (e.g. pole) sign? YES O Dimengions proposed: (sf); Height from grade: st
BLDG Wall Sign (atached to bldg.)? YES Ho E Dimensions proposed: st

Proposed Awning: N YES L—__]NO D  yes, is awning backlit? Y'ES[:I\TOD \ N
Heigth of awning S(, Length of awning 3_@4"_@ Dh of awning “4x 3 < L,\ C - | 2 Sy
: NO|

Is there any communication, message, trademark or symbol on it? YE
IEyes, total square footage of panels with communication, message, trademark or symbolon i, // sf

Information on existing end previonsly permitted signage:

Freestanding (e.g. pole) sign? YE NG Dimensions proposed: __ t X @; Height from grade:
BLDG Wall Sign {attached to bidg.)? YES Dimensions proposed: _~ #X  f -

Awmning? YES[LANO [ total sq ft of panels with communication onit: _J{ sf (f.n & G ?JS; §
A site sketch and building sketch showing exactly where existing and proposed signage is loeated MUST be provided,
Sketehes and/or pictures of proposed signage and existing building are also required,

Please submit all information outlined in the Sign/Awning Appileation Cheeklist, Failurs to do se may result in the denind of your permit.

Inorder to be sure the City fully wnderstands the full scope of the praject, the Planning and Development Department may request additional iformation prioy to the
Bsuance of a permit. For further Inforaation, visit us on-line at VW BORTEAND MAINE, 0, stop by the Building Inspections Offce. room 313 Clty Hall, or cult

207-874-8703.

{ hereby cernify { an the Owiter of record of the named properiy, or that the owwer of vecord autherizes the propased work and that I fiave heen authorized by the owner
to make this application us hisfher authorized agent. | agree to conform io afl applicalble laws of this jurisdiction. fn addition, if u permit for wwork described in this
applicution is issued, 1 certify that the Code Official’s authorized representative shafl have the authority tn enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable
hour to enforce the previsions of the codes applicable to tis permii,

Signature of Appir’canf.M Date: (o157 Y

Ravised 0772014 This is NOT a perniit; yotwinay wcﬂé{,\hﬁ' work uatil the permit is issued
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